

INSYNCKATHAK DANCE SCHOOL SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE

InSyncKathak Dance School

Proudly Presents



the Annual Student Recital

On Saturday, October 14, 2017@3PM At Smith Center, Ohlone College, Fremont CA 94539

SPONSPORSHIP PACKAGES

InSyncKathak Dance School aspires to act as a bridge for our community and local service providers, while providing an opportunity for local artists and students to showcase their Kathak training on stage. There will be 65 performers on stage that day, cheered on by family and friends!

As a sponsor, this is a great opportunity for you to showcase your product or services to the large community of Bay Area art lovers. We will be privileged to have your participation in any capacity. Expected audience, participants and volunteers : 400. Online reach 2000+. Sponsorship package details are as follows:

	Diamond	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Donor ticket
Amount	\$1000+	\$500	\$250	\$100	\$101
Event Brochure	Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page	Mention	No
Complimentary tickets	4	2	2	1	1
Business Logo on our website	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
Table at Event*	Full	Half	Half	No	No
Sponsor Name announced at event	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No

Contact: | insynckathakinfo@gmail.com | Anupama: 408-203-2540

* Subject to terms and conditions on next page.

Terms and Conditions:

1) Deadlines and format requirements must be met for inclusion in brochure

a) Logo requirements: High resolution logo (300 dpi or higher) in .jpeg, .png, or .gif format. Must be received by 9/22/2017 to be included in print and electronic media

b) Brochure Ad (Quarter, Half or Full Page): High resolution ad (300 dpi or higher) in .pdf or .jpg format. Word limit may apply. Must be received by 9/22/2017.

2) InSyncKathak Dance School reserves the right to approve/ reject advertisements based on content

3) At the event venue :

a) Tables shall be located at the building entrance. Vendor/Exhibitors shall display at the space provided and should not move location by themselves and should not re-assign or sublet space.

b) No individual business banners or posters are allowed on the lobby walls or inside the auditorium.

4) Payment: All checks should be made to InSyncKathak
Dance School and delivered to 51 Castro Lane, Fremont, CA
94539. Checks must be received before inclusion in any electronic/print advertisement or brochures.

5) Payment received shall be considered as consent on all terms and conditions by the sponsor.

6) There are no refunds

Anupama Srivastava Founder and Artistic Director, InSyncKathak Dance School



Anupama Srivastava, disciple of world renowned Kathak Maestro Padmashri Guru Shovana Narayan, founded the **InSyncKathak Dance School** in 2013. Since its inception, the school based in Fremont CA, has grown to almost 70 students who are receiving training in the Lucknow Gharana style of Kathak. Under Anupama's able guidance and focused individual attention, the School has made its mark through various notable performances in collaboration with cultural and non-profit organizations in the Bay Area, and across USA and Canada, and gained recognition through awards won at prestigious dance competitions.

Anupama's sojourn with Kathak started at the tender age of six when she started training under Kathak Guru Shovana Narayan. Ever since, she has been dancing purely for the love of it! As part of Guru Shovana Narayan's troupe, she performed extensively in her Guru's major choreographic works at various dance festivals throughout India. Anupama also taught Kathak at Guru Shovana Narayan's Asavari School of Music and Dance and choreographed and performed in many dance items for Asavari. After moving to the US, she continued to nurture her passion for dance by teaching Kathak and performing at various local dance festivals and recitals. Anupama has a Master's Degree in Electrical Engineering from San Jose State University and worked in the Silicon Valley for 17 years before taking up dancing and teaching full time.

Website: http://insynckathak.weebly.com/

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/inSyncKathak/